BID #18-002

INK and TONER CARTRIDGES for the COUNTY OF EL PASO
TERM: February 12, 2018 - February 11, 2019

Section A - HP TONERS/INK
CARTRIDGES

ITEM
NO. DESCRIPTION
2 51649A

4 C2PO1FN#140

6 C3903A

8 C4096A

10  C4906AN#140

12 C7115A

14  C8061D

16 C8543X

18 C9363WN#140

26.00

17.00

28.00

70.40

13.00

28.00

29.00

30.00

36.79

33.24

130.11

45.00

55.00

140.74

85.00

186.00

23.00

34.00

1-3

1-3

PRIMARY

CVR Computer Supplies

The Tree House

Beyond Technology

Southern Computer

Supplies Hotline

The Tree House

CVR Computer Supplies

CVR Computer Supplies

Rasix Computer Center

SECONDARY

CVR Computer Supplies

El Paso Office Products

El Paso Office Products

CVR Computer Supplies

Enhanced Laser Products

CVR Computer Supplies

Rasic Computer Center




DESCRIPTION PRIMARY SECONDARY

$ 22.00
20 C9386AN#140 $ 16.00 The Tree House Rasic Computer Center

16.00

©

22 C9388AN#140 $ 16.00 The Tree House Rasic Computer Center

©

43.00

24 C9469A $ 220.00 Enhanced Laser Rasic Computer Center

©

220.00

26 C9720A $ 115.00 Supplies Hotline Rasic Computer Center

115.00

©

28 C9722A $ 115.00 Rasix Computer Center Supplies Hotline

©

115.00

30 C9730A $ 186.90 Dream Ranch Supplies Hotline

255.00

@

32 C9732A $ 255.00 Rasix Computer Center Dream Ranch

@

255.00

34 CB327FN#140 $ 51.40 The Tree House

@

135.90

36 CB401A $ 202.27 Beyond Technology Rasic Computer Center

202.27

©*

38 CB403A $ 202.27 Beyond Technology Rasic Computer Center

©

46.00

40 CB436A $ 47.45 Rasix Computer Center Enhanced Laser Products

40.00

©

42 CB540AD (2/PK) $ 99.00 The Tree House Rasic Computer Center




NO. DESCRIPTION PRIMARY SECONDARY

$ 48.00
44 CB542A $ 49.76 Beyond Technology The Tree House
46  CC364A $ 113.00 Enhanced Laser Rasic Computer Center
48  CC364XD $ 383.00 The Tree House Rasic Computer Center
50 CC530AD (2/PK) $ 123.00 1-3 The Tree House Rasic Computer Center
52 CC532A $ 72.00 1-3 Enhanced Laser Rasic Computer Center
54 CD975AN#140 $ 30.00 1-3 The Tree House Beyond Technology
56 CE250X $ 103.00 1-2 Dream Ranch Rasic Computer Center
58 CE252A $  140.00 3 Rasix Computer Center Dream Ranch
60 CE255A $ 97.00 1-3 Enhanced Laser Beyond Technology
62 CE255XD $ 284.00 1-3 The Tree House Rasic Computer Center
64 CE260A $ 106.00 1-3 Enhanced Laser Rasic Computer Center
66 CE262A $ 151.00 3 Rasix Computer Center Dream Ranch




DESCRIPTION

68 CE270A

70 CE271A

72 CE272A

74  CE278A

76  CE320A

78  CF332A

80  CE390A

82  CE390XD

84  CE400X

86  CE402A

88  CE410A

90 CE410XD

151.00

163.75

167.00

270.00

275.45

270.00

270.00

40.90

36.24

48.63

260.00

260.00

260.00

115.00

152.25

361.00

101.98

104.00

116.00

116.00

116.00

57.56

54.00

129.00

PRIMARY

Rasix Computer Center

Rasix Computer Center

Rasix Computer Center

Rasix Computer Center

Beyond Technology

Enhanced Laser

Enhanced Laser

The Tree House

Dream Ranch

Rasix Computer Center

Beyond Technology

The Tree House

SECONDARY

Beyond Technology

Beyond Technology

Beyond Technology

Dream Ranch

The Tree House

The Tree House

Rasic Computer Center

Dream Ranch

Rasic Computer Center

Dream Ranch

The Tree House

Enhanced Laser Products




DESCRIPTION

92 CE412A

94  CES505A

96  CES505X

98  CF211A

100 CF213A

102 CF226A

104 CF230X

106 CF280X

108 CF281A

110 CF283AD (2/PK)

112 CF321A

114 CF323A

63.00

63.00

63.00

46.00

112.00

95.00

45.00

58.00

58.00

58.00

138.78

79.00

126.00

65.00

71.00

92.00

220.00

122.00

43.94

80.00

142.00

233.00

233.00

233.00

PRIMARY

Rasix Computer Center

Rasix Computer Center

Enhanced Laser

The Tree House

The Tree House

Enhanced Laser

The Tree House

Rasix Computer Center

Enhanced Laser

The Tree House

Enhanced Laser

Enhanced Laser

SECONDARY

Dream Ranch

Dream Ranch

Rasic Computer Center

Beyond Technology

Beyond Technology

The Tree House

Enhanced Laser Products

Dream Ranch

Beyond Technology

Rasic Computer Center

The Tree House

The Tree House




NO. DESCRIPTION PRIMARY SECONDARY

$ 212.00
116 CF351A $ 39.85 1-2 Beyond Technology The Tree House
118 CF353A $ 39.85 1-2 Beyond Technology The Tree House
120 CF360A $ 111.00 3 Rasix Computer Center Beyond Technology
122 CF361A $  140.00 3 Rasix Computer Center Beyond Technology
124 CF362A $  140.00 3 Rasix Computer Center Beyond Technology
126 CF363X $ 190.00 1-3 Enhanced Laser The Tree House
128 CF410A $ 59.90 1-3 The Tree House Enhanced Laser Products
130 CF412A $ 77.00 1-3 The Tree House Enhanced Laser
132 CH563WN#140 $ 26.50 1-3 The Tree House
134 CNO46AN#140 $ 21.00 1-3 The Tree House
136 CNO48AN#140 $ 21.00 1-3 The Tree House Rasic Computer Center
138 CNO51AN#140 $ 14.00 1-3 The Tree House




DESCRIPTION

140 CNO53AN#140

142 CNO57AN#140

144  CZ143FN#140

146 Q1338A

148 Q2612D

150 Q2613X

152 Q2670A

154 Q2672A

156 Q2683A

158 Q3962A

160 Q3973A

162 Q5942X

PRIMARY

SECONDARY

14.00

16.05 Rasix Computer Center The Tree House

12.70

14.00 CVR Computer Supplies The Tree House

46.00

78.00 The Tree House

54.00
116.72 Rasic Computer Center
47.00
Enhanced Laser

97.00 The Tree House

55.00

80.00 Rasix Computer Center Beyond Technology

61.70
60.00 CVR Computer Supplies Enhanced Laser
60.00
CVR Computer Supplies

60.00 Enhanced Laser

60.00

42.72 El Paso Office Products
50.00
50.00 2 CVR Computer Supplies El Paso Office Products
50.00
60.00 1-3 Enhanced Laser
115.00
171.29 2-4  Shelby Rasic Computer Center




NO. DESCRIPTION PRIMARY SECONDARY

$ 68.00
164 Q5949XD $ 232.00 Dream Ranch
166 Q5951A $ 130.00 Rasix Computer Center Supplies Hotline
168 Q5953A $ 130.00 Rasix Computer Center Supplies Hotline
170 Q6001A $ 60.00 CVR Computer Supplies Supplies Hotline
172 Q6003A $ 60.00 CVR Computer Supplies Supplies Hotline
174 Q6471A $ 94.00 Supplies Hotline
176 Q6473A $ 94.00 Supplies Hotline
178 Q7551A $  99.10 Beyond Technology Rasic Computer Center
180 Q7553A $ 67.66 Beyond Technology Dream Ranch
182 Q7581A $ 103.50 Supplies Hotline
184 Q7583A $ 103.50 Supplies Hotline

Section B - BROTHER
TONER/INK CARTRIDGES (OEM
onl

E

DESCRIPTION



DESCRIPTION

186 BRTLC65HYC

188 BRTLCB5HYY

190 BRTTN310BK

192 BRTTN315BK

194 BRTTN315C

196 BRTTN315Y

198 BRTTN360

200 BRTTN430

202 BRTTN460

204 BRTTNG620

206 LCB5HYBKS

22.00

13.85

13.85

13.85

57.00

44.00

52.00

87.00

49.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

49.00

54.00

30.00

50.00

45.85

64.00

66.00

58.00

36.30

25.70

PRIMARY SECONDARY

The Tree House

The Tree House

The Tree House

The Tree House

The Tree House

The Tree House

The Tree House

The Tree House

Supplies Hotline

The Tree House

The Tree House

Section C - CANON
TONERS/INK CARTRIDGES

(OEM only)




PRIMARY

SECONDARY

NO. DESCRIPTION
ITEM
NO. DESCRIPTION

208 3480B0O01AA

210 0264B001AA

212 0621B002AA

214  0623B002AA

216  0625B002AA

218 1511B002

220 2617BO01AA

222  3500B001AA

224 4705A037

226 CNMCARTRIDGE104

228 CNMCLI8SC

72.90

74.00

62.90

142.00

12.56

12.56

12.56

12.56

12.56

12.56

18.04

10.95

47.00

143.00

95.08

63.70

180.43

12.99

19.00

60.00

129.00

12.56

12.56

3-5

2-4

SHI

CVR

Rasix Beyond Technology
Rasix Beyond Technology
Rasix Beyond Technology
Shelby Dream Ranch

CVR

SHI

Pencil Cup

CVR

Rasix Beyond Technology




ITEM

NO DESCRIPTION PRIMARY SECONDARY

Rasix

230 CNMCLI8SPC 1-2  Beyond Technology

232 CNMGPR16

Section D - DELL TONERS

(OEM only)
ITEM

NO. DESCRIPTION

$ 62.00

235 PK941 $ 100.00 2 The Office Pal 3  Rasix

Section E - EPSON INK
CARTRIDGES (OEM only)
ITEM

NO. DESCRIPTION
$ 21.80

237 EPST068120-D2 $ 36.60 3-5 The Tree House
239 EPST159120 $ 16.70 35 The Tree House
241 EPST159320 $ 16.70 3-5 The Tree House
243 EPST159720 $ 16.70 3-5 Dream Ranch
245 EPST159920 $ 16.70 3-5 Dream Ranch
247 EPST676XL320-S $ 2370 1-2 Dream Ranch The Tree House




ITEM

NO DESCRIPTION PRIMARY SECONDARY

248 EPST676XL420-S $ 23.70 1-2 Dream Ranch $ 24.70 1-3 The Tree House

Section F - KONICA TONERS
(OEM only)

ITEM
NO.

DESCRIPTION

249 KMN4161106 $ 142.00 1-3 TheTree House $ 14710 35 SHI

Section G - LEXMARK TONERS

(OEM only)

Il;l“OEM DESCRIPTION

250 LEX50F1HO0 $ 100.00 3 Rasix $ 106.00 1-2 Dream Ranch
251 LEX62D1HO00 $ 225.00 3 Rasix $ 240.00 2 The Office Pal
252 LEX64015SA $ 115.00 3 Rasix $ 122.00 2 The Office Pal
253 LEXC5220CS $ 82.00 3 Rasix $ 124.00 1-2  Dream Ranch
254 LEXC5220MS $ 8200 3 Rasix $ 12400 1-2 Dream Ranch
255 LEXE360H11A $ 150.00 3 Rasix $ 150.00 2 The Office Pal
256 LEXT650A11A $ 110.00 3 Rasix $ 115.00 2 The Office Pal
257 LEXT650H11A $ 260.00 2 The Office Pal $ 325.00 3 Rasix

258 LEXX264A11G $ 85.00 3 Rasix $ 88.00 2 CVR

259 LEXX651A11A $ 117.00 3 Rasix $ 120.50 1-2  Dream Ranch
260 LEXX651H11A $ 280.00 2 The Office Pal $ 325.00 3 Rasix

Section H - SAMSUNG TONERS
(OEM only)

ITEM

NO.

DESCRIPTION

261 SASMLTP206A $ 93.00 2 CVR $ 103.40 1-2 Dream Ranch

262 SASMLTD105S $ 59.50 1-2 Dream Ranch $ 62.00 2 CVR



IJSM DESCRIPTION PRIMARY SECONDARY

264 SASSCXDG6555A $ 5565 1-2 Dream Ranch 1-2  Beyond Technology

Section | - XEROX TONERS

(OEM only)
ITEM
NO.

DESCRIPTION

2 The Office Pal

266 XER106R01409 $ 148.50 3-5 Ready Data

_ $ 7157

268 XER106R01486 $ 95.00

_ $  78.00

270 XER108R00795

The Office Pal

3-5 Ready Data 2 The Office Pal




